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SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS

SCANNERS
PARTNER SALES MANAGER CONTACT MAP

West   
Suzanne Caldwell   
310.283.5767 
Suzanne.Caldwell@us.panasonic.com

Central   
Nadia Abji   
469.500.4583 
Nadia.Abji@us.panasonic.com

Northeast   
Jennifer Hansen 
847.293.4936 
Jennifer.Hansen@us.panasonic.com

Southeast    
Jeannie Hoffman 
862.955.0701 
Jeannie.Hoffman@us.panasonic.com

Team Lead

Suzanne Caldwell 
310.283.5767 
Suzanne.Caldwell@us.panasonic.com

National Sales Manager

William Wolfe 
940.765.0243 
William.Wolfe@us.panasonic.com

Federal Sales

Michael Turner 
973.634.0757 
Michael.Turner@us.panasonic.com


